
Name / Nom Affiliation / Affiliation Email / Courriel

Victoria Esses Pathways to Prosperity vesses@uwo.ca

Jean McRae Pathways to Prosperity jmc@icavictoria.org

Chedly Belkhodja Concordia University chedly.belkhodja@concordia.ca

Bonnie Gallant RDÉE I.-P.-É bonnie@rdeeipe.org

Danielle Gaucher University of Winnipeg d.gaucher@uwinnipeg.ca

Ted McDonald University of New Brunswick tedmcdon@unb.ca

Herbert Schuetze University of Victoria hschuetz@uvic.ca

Reza Shahbazi New Canadians’ Centre of Excellence rshahbazi@ncce1.org

Mohamed Soulami Actions interculturelles (AIDE) / TCRI mohamed.soulami@aide.org
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